WAXING

Eyebrows £10

Fullleg  £22 Waxmg foer.\ \
Half leg £14 ey
Underarm £10 3 fOl.‘ 2 On all

Lip £8

Chin £8 WaXlng

Bikini £12

Definition brows

£16

MASSAGE

Full body massage (50 mins) £50
Back, neck & shoulders (30 mins) £30
Indian head massage (30 mins) £30

EYES

Eyelash tint £18
Lash & brow tint £22
Lashlift withtint  £45

Lash lift enhances your natural
lashes, giving them volume, lift &
colour. Perfect for natural
looking lashes. (A skin test is
required 24 hours before lash &
brow tinting.)
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9:00am -
9:00am -
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9:00am -
9:00am -
9:00am -

Closed
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5:30pm
5:30pm
5:30pm
7:30pm
5:30pm
4:30pm

023 8077 9801

cuttingedgehairsalon.co.uk
info@cuttingedgehairsalon.co.uk



Wash & trim

Wash, cut & blow dry

(Extra £5 for restyle)

Blow dry/set/waves/ on short/medium
Long hair dry with straighten/waves
Blow dry with extensions

Long hair curls

Hair up

Bridal hair

Fringe trim

Gents dry trim

Gents wash, cut & blow dry
All over clipper cut

Beard trim

Top Perm with cut

Top Perm without cut

Age 0-3

Age 4-6

Age 714

Wash & cut age 14 or under

Wash, cut & blowdry age 14 or under

£18
£30

£18
£22
£25
£25
£35
£50
£3

£16
£18
£10
£5

£42
£34

£7

£10
£13
£16
£25

Short medium

One colour all over £62 £67
Root colour £54 £54
Root colour & refresh ends £58 £64
Root colour & hi-lights £75 £85
Root colour & partial hi-lights £70 £75
Full head hi-lights £68 £75
Half head hi-lights £64 £68
Partial hi-lights/T-section £60 £64
Toner /vibrant colour add £15 £20
Balayage £90  With toner
Balayage with root colour £115 With toner
Colour correction from £100

long
£80
£54
E74
£100
£90
£90
£80
£70
£25

£110
£135

Please note very long or thick hair is £20 extra.

Short hair £60
Long hair £70
Spiral perm for long hair £85
Deep conditioning treatment £7
Deep conditioning treatment with
15 minute head massage £15
Hairwash with 15 minute head massage  £10
Fibre Force deep conditioning treatment
for dry/damaged hair £15
Olaplex tretment £20 (£25 for long)

Our expert team can recomend the best treatment to suit your hair.

File & polish

Luxury Manicure

Shellac Manicure

Shellac removal

Luxury Manicure with Shellac
Luxury pedicure

Shellac Pedicure

Shellac removal

Luxury Pedicure with Shellac

£12
£30
£27

£5
£42
£35
£27

£5
£45



