Beauty WAXING

Eyebrows £10 Full leg £22 Half leg £14 Underarm £10 Lip £8 Chin £8 Bikini £12 Definition brows £16

Waxing Offer! 3 for 2 on all waxing

MASSAGE

Full body massage (50 mins)	£50
Back, neck & shoulders (30 mins)	£3
Indian head massage (30 mins)	£ 3



EYES

Eyelash tint£18Lash & brow tint£22Lash lift with tint£45

Lash lift enhances your natural lashes, giving them volume, lift & colour. Perfect for natural looking lashes. (A skin test is required 24 hours before lash & brow tinting.) Please give us as much notice as possible if you need to cancel or change your appointment. Thank you.

A skin test is required for clients having root colouring or brow & wax tinting.

Opening hours

Day	Hours
Monday	9:00am - 5:30pm
Tuesday	9:00am - 5:30pm
Wednesday	9:00am - 5:30pm
Thursday	9:00am - 7:30pm
Friday	9:00am - 5:30pm
Saturday	9:00am - 4:30pm
Sunday	Closed



Unisex Hair & Beauty Salon 103 Rownhams Road

> Maybush Southampton SO16 5EB

023 8077 9801

cuttingedgehairsalon.co.uk info@cuttingedgehairsalon.co.uk

Styling & Cutting

£16 £18 £10

£5

£42 £34

£7 £10

£13 £16 £25

Wash & trim	£18
Wash, cut & blow dry	£30
(Extra £5 for restyle)	
Blow dry/set/waves/ on short/medium	£18
Long hair dry with straighten/waves	£22
Blow dry with extensions	£25
Long hair curls	£25
Hair up	£35
Bridal hair	£50
Fringe trim	£3

Men

Gents dry trim	
Gents wash, cut & blow dry	
All over clipper cut	
Beard trim	
Top Perm with cut	
Top Perm without cut	

Children

Age 0-3	
Age 4-6	
Age 7-14	
Wash & cut age 14 or under	
Wash, cut & blowdry age 14 or under	

Colouring

(These prices include cutting, styling, straightening or curling for the perfect finish)

£18		Short	medium	long
£22	One colour all over	£62	£67	£80
£25	Root colour	£54	£54	£54
£25	Root colour & refresh ends	£58	£64	£74
-	Root colour & hi-lights	£75	£85	£100
£35	Root colour & partial hi-light	s £70	£75	£90
£50	Full head hi-lights	£68	£75	£90
£3	Half head hi-lights	£64	£68	£80
	Partial hi-lights/T-section	£60	£64	£70
	Toner /vibrant colour ad	ld £15	£20	£25

Long hair colouring techniques

Balayage	£90	With toner	£110
Balayage with root colour	£115	With toner	£135
Colour correction from	n £100		

Please note very long or thick hair is £20 extra.

Perming (includes cut & blow dry)

Short hair	£60
Long hair	£70
Spiral perm for long hair	£85

Intensive Hair Treatments

(Excluding Blowdry)

Deep conditioning treatment	£7
Deep conditioning treatment with	
15 minute head massage	£15
Hairwash with 15 minute head massage	£10
Fibre Force deep conditioning treatment	
for dry/damaged hair	£15
Olaplex tretment £20 (£25 for l	ong)

Our expert team can recomend the best treatment to suit your hair.

Nails

File & polish	£12
Luxury Manicure	£30
Shellac Manicure	£27
Shellac removal	£5
Luxury Manicure with Shellac	£42
Luxury pedicure	£35
Shellac Pedicure	£27
Shellac removal	£5
Luxury Pedicure with Shellac	£45